



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1143 of 2016

Laxmiprasad @ Odi **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

19/01/2026	Mr. K. K. Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Ms. Indira Tripathi, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Amit Buxy, Dy. G.A. for the State. List this case in the first week of April, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Raghu Jat